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Crossword Puzzle

1205 Main,  Goodland,  Kan. 67735
(785) 899-2338
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The crossword puzzle 
brought to you by:FUN BY THE NUMBERS

Like puzzles? Then you’ll love sudoku. This mind-
bending puzzle will have you hooked from the moment 
you square off, so sharpen your pencil and put your sudoku 
savvy to the test!

Here’s How It Works: 
Sudoku puzzles are formatted as a 9x9 grid, broken 

down into nine 3x3 boxes. To solve a sudoku, the numbers 
1 through 9 must fill each row, column and box. Each 
number can appear only once in each row, column and 
box. You can figure out the order in which the numbers 
will appear by using the numeric clues already provided in 
the boxes. The more numbers you name, the easier it gets 
to solve the puzzle!

Saturday, June 2 @ 6:30 PM MT
www.shermancountyspeedway.com

Goodland,

Kansas

Track sponsors: 
Budweiser and SCSCRA

Trophy Sponsors: 
Big Twin Automotive, 

L&L Engine, LLC, VP Racing Fuels 
JB Meat Market, Johnson, Verlan & Schwan's.

Pit Pass Pricing: $25: 12 & up; $10: 12 & Under
Grandstand Pricing: $10: 13 & up; $5: 6-12; 5 & under FREE

Grandstands open at 3 p.m. MT
Pit Gates Open 2 p.m. MT

Hot Laps: 4:30 p.m. MT
Pit Gates Close At 5:30 p.m. MT

The Sherman County Speedway 
has been running races since April 
28. The next races are Saturday be-
ginning at 6:30 p.m. Hot laps start 
at 5:30 p.m., and the stands open at 
3 p.m. Pit gates open at noon.

Results from April 28 and May 5 
and 19 include:

April 28 
Modifieds

1. Jeremy Freiner (17J)
2. Nate Moore (7L)
3. Garrett Sporthase (11S)
4. Eddie Belec (3B)
5. Darren Deloach (21)
6. Jeff Walters (2)
7. Adam Morris (8)
8. Aaron Monie (21A)
9. Chris Remetes (10)
10. David Lindsay (27L)
11. Jason Haug (77)
12. Clint Graves (80)
13. John Fose (7) DNF
14. Keith Stegman (19) DNF
15. Brett Smith (12) DNF
16. Chris Lueck (35L) DNF

Sport Mods
1. Michael Wadel (80)
2. Jason Brees (21B)
3. Jacob Adler (18A)
4. Steven Lewis (74)
5. Austin Walker (44)
6. Britt Geist (10)
7. Chris Heim (1)
8. Darren Crouch (15)
9. Tom Nelson Jr. (34N)
10. Trevor Geist (10T)
11. Justin Colby (17)
12. Cody Pancake (40) DNF

Stock Cars
1. Angel Munoz (2M)
2. Jeff Tubbs (37X)
3. BJ Wagoner (51W)
4. Wheat Lippleman (444)
5. Allen Snethen (21)
6. Earl Woodward (79)
7. Darin Racek (31)
8. Brent Morris (16)
9. Rich Beesley (46K)
10. Tyler Tipton (95) DNF

Hobby Stocks
1. Richard Boon (33)
2. Tyrel Smith (12)
3. John Peden (71+)
4. Jason McIntyre (6M)
5. Joey Sneten (S98)
6. Emanuel Young (16Y)
7. Raymond Dechant (1D)
8. Cody Williams (77) DNF
9. Michael Johnson (17M) DNF

Econos
1. Bryan Guyer (20)
2. Mike Meyers (37)
3. Ryan Baalman (88)
4. Ron Baalman (48)
5. Joe Harper (37)
6. Adrienne West (7)
7. Rocky Baalman (24)
8. Kevin Delano (57)
9. Michael Heston (69)
10. Ron Skinner (17)
11. Jay Murray (13J)
 

May 5
Modifieds

1. John Fose (27)
2. Jason Haug (77)
3. Darren Deloach (21)
4. Adam Morris (8)
5. Nate Moore (7L)
6. Keith Stegman (19)
7. Brady Coen (3)
8. Chris Remetes (10)
9. Jarod Baylie (05)
10. Ricky Erickson (3R)
11. Clint Graves (80) DNF
12. Wheat Lippleman (55) DNF

Sport Mods
1. Austin Walker (44)
2. Darren Crouch (15)
3. Chris Heim (1)
4. Jason Brees (21B)
5. Steven Lewis (74)
6. Jacob Adler (18A)
7. Justin Colby (17)
8. Tom Nelson Jr. (34N)
9. Cody Pancake (40) DNF
10. James Walley (24W) DNS

Stock Cars
1. Jeff Tubbs (37X)
2. Wheat Lippleman (444)
3. Bruce Plumisto (01W)
4. BJ Wagoner (51W)
5. Angel Munoz (2M)
6. Tyler Tipton (95)
7. Allen Snethen (21)
8. Rich Beesley (46K)
9. Austin Janousek (28J)
10. Brent Morris (16)

Hobby Stocks
1. Raymond Dechant (1D)
2. John Peden (71+)
3. Richard Boon (33)
4. Tyrel Smith (12)
5. Jason McIntyre (6M)
6. Cody Pancake (40)

7. Joey Snethen (S98)
8. Jim Moore (54)
9. Michael Johnson (17M)
10. Emanuel Young (16Y) DNF

Econos
1. Joe Harper (37)
2. Ryan Baalman (88)
3. Mike Meyers (37M)
5. Adreinne West (7)
6. Krista Pummer (73)
7. Jory Friesen (16)
8. Ron Baalman (48)
9. Nick Smith (95)
10. Bryan Guyer (20)
11. Alex Crossland (27)
12. Michael Heston (69)
13. Rocky Baalman (24)
14. Jay Murray (13J)
15. Kevin Delano (57) DNF
16. Mike Schrader (34S) DNF

May 19
Modifieds

1. Darren Deloach (21)
2. John Fose (27)
3. Nate Moore (7L)
4. Ronnie Hill (41)
5. Jarrod Baylie (05)
6. Adam Morris (8)
7. Wheat Lippleman (55)
8. Clint Graves (80)
9. Chris Remetes (10)
10. Andrew Granzella (7)
11. Keith Stegman (19)
12. Brady Coen (3) DNF
13. Allen Kurth (38) DNF
14. Ricky Erickson (3R) DNF

Sport Mods
1. Jason Brees (21B)
2. Clinton Hockersmith (HO2)
3. Jacob Adler (18A)
4. Blaine Walt (14W)
5. Tom Nelson Jr. (34N)

6. Austin Walker (44)
7. Jason Gray (32G)
8. Justin Colby (17)
9. Josh Colby (71)
10. Darren Crouch (15)
11. Cody Pancake (40)
12. Colby Hagans (2A) DNF
13. Steven Lewis (74) DNF

Stock Cars
1. Nick Tubbs (737)
2. Jeff Tubbs (37X)
3. Jason Rogers (37)
4. BJ Wagoner (51W)
5. Tyler Tipton (95)
6. Austin Carter (63C)
7. Michael Meyer (01)
8. Keith Riley (55)
9. Wheat Lippleman (444)
10. Mike Kennedy (45)

11. Casey Woken (35JW)
12. Allen Snethen (21)
13. Bruce Plumisto (01W)
14. Eric Kinderknect (CZ 8)
15. Austin Janousek (28J)
16. Brent Morris (16) DNS

Hobby Stocks
1. Jeremey Wagoner (29)
2. Richard Boon (33)
3. Brian Stich (21)
4. Jason McIntyre (6M)
5. Joey Snethen (S98)
6. Tyrel Smith (12)
7. Pack Andrew Drennan (6)
8. Tommy Fose (27)
9. Cody Williams (77) DNF
10. John Peden (71+) DNF
11. Alex Lengel (09) DNF
12. John Luckert (36)DNF

13. Raymond Dechant (1D) DNF
14. Michael Johnson (17M) DNF
15. Emanuel Young (16Y) DNS

Econos
1. Joe Harper (37)
2. Ryan Baalman (88)
3. Krista Pummer (73)
4. Rocky Baalman (24)
5. Alex West (7A)
6. Nathaniel Ekberg (77)
7. Michael Heston (69)
8. Bryan Guyer (20)
9. Jay Murray (13J)
10. Kevin Delano (57) DNF
11. Ron Baalman (48) DNF
12. Ray West (27R) DNF
13. Nick Smith (95) DNS

Summer races continue Saturday at Sherman County Speedway

The Goodland School District is 
offering several camps throughout 
the summer. Parents can register 
their children the first day of camp 
or contact the coaches.

The camps include:
Summer Weights
June 4 to Aug. 3
High School – 6-7:30
Junior High – 8:30-9:30
Girls only – 9:30-10:30
Football Camp
Junior High/High School
June 4 to 8
4-6:30 @ football practice field
Youth 
Aug. 6 to 9
1st-3rd Grades (no pads) – 9:30-

10:30
4th-6th Grades (full pads) – 6:00-

7:30
Volleyball Camp
5th-8th Grades
June 4 to 8

9 to 11 a.m. @ Junior High Gym
High School
June 18 to 21
6 to 8 p.m. @ Junior High Gym
Girls Basketball Camp
June 11 to 14 @ Max Jones Field-

house
1st and 2nd grades – 9 to 10 a.m
3rd to 5th grades – 10 a.m. to 

noon
Junior High 1:30 to 3 p.m. 
June 25 to 27
High School 6 to 8 p.m. @ High 

School gym
Boys Basketball Camp:
Junior High/High School
June 18 to 21
6 to 7:30 p.m. 
Max Jones Fieldhouse
Cross Country Camp
Junior High/High School
July 9 to 13
6:30 a.m. meet at Max Jones 

Fieldhouse

School district
offers camps
for athletes

The Great West Activities 
Conference has released the All-
League Baseball and Softball 
teams for the 2012 season.

The Cowgirls had six players 
named to the First Team All-
League:

• Stephanie DeLaRosa – pitch-
er

• Megan Siruta – first base
• Gabby Rangel – third base
• Berkley White – catcher
• Hope Cochran – outfield
• Brianna White – shortstop
The Cowboys had four players 

given honorable mentions:
• Ryder Kling – catcher
• Austin AVelar – second base
• Gunner Helton – third base
• Ryan Hillmer – utility

Cowgirls,
Cowboys
receive
all-league
honors

Cowgirl softball player Hope Cochran threw the ball to Megan Siruta while Gabby Rangel moved in 
for support during a game in April. All three girls, along with Berkley and Brianna White and Stephanie 
DeLaRosa were named to the First Team All-League.          Photo by Kevin Bottrell/The Goodland Star News

We’re on Facebook, like us today!
The Goodland Star-News.


